Date
Ring
Start Time End Time Duration

Sunday, September 19, 2021
1

9:00:00 AM  9:54:00 AM 54 min.
9:54:.00 AM 10:03:00 AM 9 min.
10:30:00 AM 10:48:00 AM 18 min.
10:48:00 AM 10:57:00 AM 9 min.
10:57:00 AM 11:25:00 AM 28 min.
11:25:00 AM 12:13:00 PM 48 min.
12:13:00 PM  1:15:00 PM 1 hr., 2 min.
1:15:00 PM 1:42:00 PM 27 min.
2
9:00:00 AM  9:07:30 AM 7 min.
9:07:00 AM  9:14:00 AM 7 min.
9:14:00 AM 9:49:00 AM 35 min.
9:49:00 AM 9:56:30 AM 7 min.
9:56:00 AM  10:04:00 AM 8 min.
10:04:00 AM 10:12:00 AM 8 min.
10:12:00 AM 10:54:00 AM 42 min.
10:54:.00 AM 11:20:00 AM 26 min.
11:20:00 AM 11:52:00 AM 32 min.
11:52:00 AM 12:07:00 PM 15 min.
12:07:.00 PM 12:15:30 PM 8 min.

Tuesday, September 14, 2021 9:56 AM

Class

319
322
320
326
318
309
323
325

305
363
307
310
313
352
306
364
315
308
311

Tryon Fall Dressage 2
Class Schedule - Judge Assignment

Class Name Judge at E Judge at H

FEI Prix St Georges*

FEI Grand Prix*

FEI Intermediate I*

FEI or Equivalent Test of Choice*
USEF Fourth Level Test 3*
USEF First Level Test 3*

FEI Grand Prix Special

FEI Freestyle Test of Choice*

USEF Training Level Test 2
Training Level Test 1 - Opportunity
USEF First Level Test 1

USEF Second Level Test 1

USEF Third Level Test 1

USEF First Level Test 3* - Pony
USEF Training Level Test 3*
Training Level Test 2 - Opportunity Class
USEF Third Level Test 3*

USEF First Level Test 2

USEF Second Level Test 2

Judge at C

C Bass
C Bass
C Bass
C Bass
C Bass
C Bass
C Bass
C Bass

J Downer
J Downer
J Downer
J Downer
J Downer
J Downer
J Downer
J Downer
J Downer
J Downer
J Downer

Judge at M

Judge at B
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